FUSION SPLICE ON CONNECTOR

AJW FSOC is designed to manage rapid and reliable permanent

field termination. It is suited for central office, fiber

a " conn eCted hub/pedestal and data center. It offers prompt extensions,

changes, repairs and restoration of fiber connections.

FSOC Series Screw Type PATENTED

SC Connector - 54MM

Size (W x L x H): 54 x 9 x 9mm
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SC/UPC SC/UPC-MM (OM1&2)

SC/APC SC/UPC-MM (OM3)
Physical Specifications Features
T i | -
UPC APC MM High quality of stable connectivity
T + Easy operation
e S . Compliant with IEC61754-4, KS C6974(F04), JIS C5973(F04)
Eeturn >50dB =60dB - + Compliant with Telcordia GR-326-core
0SS
+ Compatible with 0.9mm, 2.0mm, 3mm (round), 3x2mm (flat) cable
Structure
* Fusion Splice * Cable Clamp
O ————= ' 4--
* Housing * Holder * Connector Body * Splice Protection Sleeve * Boot Lock
Order Form

Connector Type / Connector . .
FSOC HFerruIe Polishing H Length H Fiber Type H Cable Dia.




